Total :- 33962853.00 3294724.00

AGREEMENT NO.:-12 CMBD/2025-26
Rate Approved By R.W.D., Patna

R.W.D., Chief Engineer-5, Patna Letter No.-2614 Date :- 05.08.2025

Const. Cost :- 33962853.00

Maint. Cost :- 3294724.0Ô

Total :- 37257577.00

Agreement Value :- 3,72,57,577.00 (Rupees Three Crore Seventy two Lac Fifty
seven

Thousand Five hundred Seventy Seven) Only

Date of Work Order -04.09.25

Time of Completion 03.09.2..... Month)

Performance Security :- Bank Guarantee/F.D. R. 85000

Additional Performance Security - FD/TD Rs.O.

Submitted to Division by FD/TD Rs. 850000

Security Deduct From Bill :-...8%